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11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Task Name 

Task 1 - Prepare Work Plan 

Task 2 - Project Definition Development 

Task 3 - Project Management, Meetings and Agency Consultations 

Task 3.1- Project Management and Coordination 

Task 3.2 -Agency Consultations 

Task 3.3 - Quality Control Management Plan 

Task 4 - Prepare Detailed Project Description 

ri3!i.k 4.1 l~a m1d (!!iatt& SOM Prnvsde Pmject D~$tr!ptior• ~tems. 
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Task 4.2 - Develop Project Description 

Task 4.3 - Identify the Relationships between the Proposed Project and Policy Assumptions 

Task 4.4 - Construction Scenarios 

Task 4.5 - Sustainability Planning 

17 Task 5 - Prepare Initial Study, Prepare Notice of Preparation, and Complete Scoping Process 

18 Task 5.1- Identify CEOA Thresholds 

19 Task 5.2 - Initial Study 

20 Task 5.3 - Notice of Preparation 

21 ~ubli>h NO~ 

22 :HI Doy NO~) C(rn"<mt':M. Pt':rlod 

23 Task 5.4 - Scoping Meeting 

24 Task 5.5 - Organize Scoping Comments 

25 Task 5.6 -AB52 Consultation 

26 , Task 6 -Technical Studies 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Task 6.1-Air Quality and GHG 

Task 6.2.1- Historic Resource Report 

Task 6.2.2 - Cultural Resource Phase I (Archaeo & Paleo) 

Task 6.3 - Geotechnical Report for Seismic Performance Standards 

Task 6.4 - Noise and Vibration Ambient Data Collection 

Task 6.4 - Visual Simulations 

l:xist:~1f; T~3ffic (Co:rnr.s, Adt::., \llVIT, e:.c.} 
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).(!!:Cf Pr~;jr:;ct Tr,~ffi~. 
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43 , Task 7 - Prepare Administrative Draft EIR (ADEIR) 

44 1st ADEIR 

45 Executive Summary, Intro, Project Description, Env. Setting, 

46 Aesthetics 

47 Air Quality & Greenhouse Gas emissions 

48 Biological Resources 

49 Cultural Resources 

50 Geology and Soils - Geosyntec 

51 Land Use 

52 Noise and Vibration 

53 Traffic and Transportation 

54- Utilities 

55 Energy 

56 Alternatives 

57 Other CEQA Sections 

58 City ;md Legi3! Reviev._,. Admln L'1rnft Em 

59 Task 8 - Prepare 2nd ADEIR 

60 tlty :c'lnd b~g:c'l! Rews~·:w ::!:nd Admin Ornft nR 
61 Task 9 - Prepare Public Draft EIR 

62 ·15 Day PuhHt Review P'eri>Jd Drnf~ Em 

63 Task 10 - Final EIR and Response to Comments 

64 Task 11- Findings and Statement of Overriding Considerations 

66 City Cs:.md! Hearing tt.< C:=::t'tlfy Em 

67 Pnf>t. NOP ;md Appe~~ f'l2rlnd 

68 

69 

November 27, 2018 

Duration 

l dtc'{ 

10 days 

106 days 

389 days 

330 days 

324 days 

345 days 

108 days 

Hmday:s 

39 d<!ys 

44 rfays 

12 days 

20 days 

15 days 

15 days 

176 days 

4 days 

35 days 

7 days 

1 doy 

:Wt':d.w:s 

1 day 

15 days 

75 days 

154 days 

30 days 

30 days 

20 days 

30 days 

25 days 

22 days 

150 days. 

74 days 

74 days 

10 days 

15 days 

15 days 

15 days 

20 days 

20 days 

20 days 

15 days 

15 days 

20 days 

10 days 

10 days 

10 days 

10 days 

15 days 

5 dtiy:s 

5 days 

45 edav-s 

20 days 

20 days 

l d"y 
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Start 

Mon l/l/Hl 

Tue 1/2/18 

Wed 5/16/18 

Tue 1/2/18 

Mon 3/26/18 

Tue 1/2/18 

Tue 1/2/18 

Tue 9/4/18 

rue 9/4/18 

·rhu 11/22/18 

Mon 12/3/J.8 

Mon 11/26/18 

Wed 12/12/18 

Wed 12/12/18 

Mon 1/7 /19 

Tue 5/1/18 

Tue 5/1/18 

Tue 5/15/18 

Tue 7 /3/18 

Mon 7/30/18 

Wed 7/Hl/Hl 

Thu 7 /26/18 

Fri 8/17 /18 

Wed 9/19/18 

Mon 7/2/18 

Mon 12/3/18 

Mon 12/3/18 

Thu 11/22/18 

Mon 12/3/18 

Mon 11/19/18 

Wed 1/2/19 

Mori 7/2/18 

l'/b~ 7/2/:l!3 

:')~011 :.:.G/29/18 

:\':on !2/3,'J.8 

~/:on ~-2/l 7/:lB 

:')~011 :.:.2/~J./18 

\!:on ll/31/18 

~,,~.:m :::..201; rn 

Mon 12/10/18 

Mon 12/10/18 

Fri 3/8/19 

Fri 2/1/19 

Mon 1/28/19 

Wed 12/12/18 

Mon 1/14/19 

Mon 1/14/19 

Tue 12/11/18 

Mon 1/28/19 

Mon 1/28/19 

Mon 12/10/18 

Mon 1/28/19 

Fri 2/22/19 

Mon 1/7 /19 

fri 3/22/19 

Fri 4/5/19 

fri 4/26/l.9 

Fri 5/3/19 

Yhu ."S/~/t~ 

Mon 6/24/19 

Mon 6/24/19 

f-r~ 7/ t~~/:l~~ 

T;.~e 8/6/1'.5 

Toe 8/6/19 

Finish 

M-.rn 1/l/ta 
Mon 1/15/18 

Inglewood Transit Connector Environmental Review Schedule ver. 6.1 

Qtr4, 2018 Qt1 1, 2019 
Oct Nov Dec Feb 

Wed 10/10/18 == Meridian, Trifiletti 

Fri 6/28/19 

Fri 6/28/19 

Fri 3/29/19 

Mon 4/29/19 

Thu 1/31/19 

rhu 1/'ll/19 

Wed 11/:?.:.:./li?. 

r~e 1/:.:.S/19 

Thu J./31/19 

Tue 12/11/18 

Tue 1/8/19 

Tue 1/1/19 

Fri 1/25/19 

Tue 1/1/19 

Fri 5/4/18 

Mon 7/2/18 

Wed 7 /11/18 

~/lcr: 7 /30/:.:.8 

r-rl 8/17 /l8 

Thu 7 /26/18 

Thu 9/6/18 

Tue 1/1/19 

Thu 1/31/19 

Fri 1/11/19 

Fri 1/11/19 

Wed 12/19/18 

Fri 1/11/19 

Fri 12/21/18 

Thu 1/31/19 

r-rl 1/25/19 

::ri D/26/J.8 

::ri 12/28/J.8 

:-:i 1/-~/l 9 

~ri 1/ll/19 

~-rt l/2:,.;/B 

:=ri 1/:::..1/B 

Thu 3/21/19 

Thu 3/21/19 

Thu 3/21/19 

Thu 2/21/19 

Fri 2/15/19 

Tue 1/1/19 

Fri 2/8/19 

Fri 2/8/19 

Mon 1/7/19 

Fri 2/15/19 

Fri 2/15/19 

Fri 1/4/19 

Fri 2/8/19 

Thu 3/7/19 

Fri 1/18/19 

Thu 4/4/19 

Thu 4/25/19 

Thu 5/1/19 

Thu 5/9/19 

Sun fl/2?f./t9 

Fri 7 /19/19 

Fri 7 /19/19 

Tt::=:: 8/5/19 

Thu 9/5/19 

Lee & Elliott,SOM 

Qtr 2, 2019 
f\[l!_ Juo 

Ji:::::::::::::~ Meridian, Pacifica, Trifiletti 

Qtr 3, 2019 
Jul 

!.' ... '.' .. ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::~ . Meridia n,Pacifica, Raju, Trifiletti 
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